Hunter Valley Arena - RSNCA (Hunter Valley, Australia) - 09/21/2019
# 10 Beg RH HC (1 cap sorter) - 26 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Cattle Won
1 113.31 17 Moore Keeley $42.00 5
2 108.53 16 Ashpole Stevie-Lee $25.00 4
3 109.08 15 Moore Keeley $17.00 3
4 114.58 13 Moore Zac $0.00 2
5 109.68 11 Henderson Clancy $0.00 1
6 85.55 9 Turnball Jasmine $0.00 0.5
# 10 Handicap - 51 teams
Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Cattle Won
1 108.27 20 Boland Tracy $132.00 9
1 108.27 20 Moore Brian $132.00 9
2 93.92 19 Barwick Cody $105.00 8
2 93.92 19 Lawrence Ben $105.00 8
3 111.62 17 Boland Tracy $78.00 7
3 111.62 17 Skuthorpe Lois $78.00 7
4 112.02 15 Barwick Dawn $39.00 6
4 112.02 15 Henderson Cindy $39.00 6
5 56.22 10 Barwick Dawn $35.00 5
5 56.22 10 Lawrence Ben $35.00 5
6 58.54 10 Barwick Cody $0.00 4
6 58.54 10 Dooley Jason $0.00 4
7 55.81 9 Dooley Rosie $0.00 3
7 55.81 9 Smith Jeannie $0.00 3
8 57.01 9 Fuge Jodi $0.00 2
8 57.01 9 Martin Jesse $0.00 2
9 48.48 8 Dooley Rosie $0.00 1
9 48.48 8 Henderson Lonnie $0.00 1
10 53.88 8 Armstrong Caitlin $0.00 0.5
10 53.88 8 Lloyd David $0.00 0.5

# 10 Handicap Fast Go Bonus - 51 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Cattle Won

1 38.29 10 Barwick Cody $19.00 0

1 38.29 10 Lawrence Ben $19.00 0

2 58.44 10 Boland Tracy $13.00 0

2 58.44 10 Moore Brian $13.00 0

# 2 Beginner Non-Handicap - 16 teams



Placing Total Time

1 115.28
1 115.28
2 118.81
2 118.81
3 105.55
3 105.55
4 55.54
4 55.54
#

Total
Cattle
15
15
14
14
9
9
6
6

Last Name

Bailey
Costigan
Sinclair
Turton
Costigan
Lowe
Costigan
Turton

4 Non-Handicap - 40 teams

Placing Total Time

108.27
108.27
115.57
115.57
119.12
119.12
115.23
115.23
116.86
116.86
116.89
116.89
110.27
110.27
115.5
115.5
98.24
98.24
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Total
Cattle
17
17
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10

Last Name

Gardner
Holdom
Dooley
Gardner
Bercini
Henderson
Bannister
King
Denny
Doyle
Bailey
Henderson
Holdom
Sadler
Henderson
Holdom
Gardner
Ray

All Levels Handicap - 42 teams

Placing Total Time

78.87
78.87
107.24
107.24
96.18
96.18
110.7
110.7
39.57
39.57
42.17
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Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
16
16
13
13
10
10
10

Last Name

Barwick
Gardner
Barwick
Barwick
Boland
Fuge
Armstrong
Smith
Lloyd
Smith
Barwick

First Name

Kylie
Sharney
Tiarne
Michael
Sharney
Robyn
Sharney
Michael

First Name

Laura
Josie
Rosie
Laura
Hayden
Mia
Tracey
Karena
Rod
Jo-Anne
Kylie
Cindy
Josie
Allan
Cindy
Josie
Laura
Charlie

First Name

Dawn
Laura
Raymond
Dawn
Tracy
Jodi
Caitlin
Jeannie
David
Jeannie
Dawn

Amount
Won
$55.00
$55.00
$37.00
$37.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$130.00
$130.00
$98.00
$98.00
$65.00
$65.00
$33.00
$33.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
3
3
2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5

Points
8
8
7
7
6
6
5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5



6 42.17 10
7 42.81 10
7 42.81 10
8 50.69 10
8 50.69 10
9 54.44 10
9 54.44 10

Dooley
Barwick
Lawrence
Armstrong
Henderson
Armstrong
Barwick

Jason
Dawn
Ben
Caitlin
Cindy
Caitlin
Cody

Western Heritage All Levels - 40 teams

Placing Total Time Total
Cattle
1 115.97 19
1 115.97 19
2 107.76 17
2 107.76 17
3 117.11 17
3 117.11 17
4 104.5 16
4 104.5 16
5 107.64 14
5 107.64 14
6 108.17 14
6 108.17 14
7 108.48 14
7 108.48 14
8 114.93 13
8 114.93 13
9 44.24 10
9 44.24 10

Hunter Valley Arena - RSNCA (Hunter Valley, Australia) - 09/22/2019

Last Name

Barwick
Barwick
Barwick
Bercini
Henderson
Henderson
Armstrong
Boland
Barwick
Boland
Henderson
Henderson
Barwick
Dooley
Adney
Henderson
Barwick
Dooley

First Name

Dawn
Cody
Raymond
Hayden
Mia
Lonnie
Caitlin
Tracy
Raymond
Tracy
Mia
Cindy
Raymond
Jason
Chantal
Mia
Dawn
Jason

# 10 Beg RH HC (1 cap sorter) - 20 teams

. . Total
Placing Total Time
Cattle
1 108.15 20
2 94.96 18
3 113.68 17
4 110.84 16
5 111.03 16
# 10 Handicap - 47 teams
Placing Total Time Total
Cattle
1 104.97 20
1 104.97 20
2 111.43 20

Last Name

Moore
Ashpole
Moore
Moore
Moore

Last Name

Barwick
Lawrence
Barwick

First Name

Zac
Stevie-Lee
Keeley
Zac

Zac

First Name

Dawn
Ben
Raymond

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$119.00
$119.00
$89.00
$89.00
$59.00
$59.00
$30.00
$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$39.00
$26.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$130.00
$130.00
$104.00
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2 111.43 20 Henderson Cindy
3 111.77 18 Gardner Laura
3 111.77 18 Moore Brian

4 118.58 18 Barwick Cody

4 118.58 18 Dooley Rosie

5 105.95 17 Henderson Chelsea
5 105.95 17 Taylor Nadine
6 108.41 17 Henderson Cindy
6 108.41 17 Moore Brian

7 111.71 17 Henderson Lonnie
7 111.71 17 Henderson Chelsea
8 36.7 10 Armstrong  Caitlin
8 36.7 10 Lloyd David
9 46.3 10 Dooley Jason

9 46.3 10 Smith Jeannie
10 56.02 10 Fuge Jodi

10 56.02 10 Taylor Nadine

# 2 Beginner Non-Handicap - 13 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name
Cattle

1 111.64 13 Bercini Hayden

1 111.64 13 Costigan Sharney

2 116.58 13 Bailey Kylie

2 116.58 13 Turton Michael

3 93.12 12 Bercini Hayden

3 93.12 12 Turton Michael

# 4 Non-Handicap - 36 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name
Cattle

1 114.41 13 Fuge Jodi

1 114.41 13 Gardner Laura

2 110.11 12 Bercini Hayden

2 110.11 12 Fuge Jodi

3 112.08 12 Barwick Mark

3 112.08 12 Fuge Jodi

4 119.6 12 Bercini Hayden

4 119.6 12 Henderson Cindy

5 93.55 10 Frew Colin

5 93.55 10 Gardner Laura

6 107.2 10 Bailey Kylie

6 107.2 10 Fuge Jodi

7 93.32 9 Barwick Mark

7 93.32 9 Frew Colin

8 58.42 10 Bercini Hayden

8 58.42 10 Ray Charlie

$104.00
$77.00
$77.00
$38.00
$38.00
$35.00
$35.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$45.00
$45.00
$30.00
$30.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$117.00
$117.00
$88.00
$88.00
$59.00
$59.00
$29.00
$29.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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All Levels Handicap - 39 teams

Placing
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Total Time

102.91
102.91
93.13
93.13
104.22
104.22
114.47
114.47
34.1
34.1
35.63
35.63
40.07
40.07
44 .33
44.33

Total
Cattle

18
18
15
15
15
15
15
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Barwick
Dennis
Lawrence
Moore
Doyle
Lawrence
Armstrong
Skuthorpe
Barwick
Lawrence
Barwick
Dooley
Barwick
Dooley
Dooley
Skuthorpe

First Name

Dawn
Tim

Ben
Brian
Jo-Anne
Ben
Caitlin
Lois
Raymond
Ben
Dawn
Jason
Cody
Jason
Jason
Lois

Amount
Won
$129.00
$129.00
$97.00
$97.00
$64.00
$64.00
$32.00
$32.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



